
February 2011 

 

Men’s Day 

Sunday, February 6 

Super Sunday 

 

Rainsville Bible Institute 

Thursdays 10 – Noon or 6:30-8:30 P.M. 

Spiritual Disciplines 

Cost -- $10 

 

Tacky Party??? 

 

Lottie Moon Christmas Offering 

For International Missions 

Church Goal -- $3,000 

Given -- $2,935 

 

World Hunger Relief Offering 

Given – 

 

Congratulations to the Preschool Sunday School Class 

For Their Christmas Parade Float 

That Won $75 for Our Church 

 

Week of Prayer for North American Missions 

March 6-13 

 

Pathways Counseling 

Dekalb Baptist Mission Center 

Tuesdays 

1-866-991-6864 

Contact for Christian Counseling 

 

Got Questions About Becoming a Christian 

Or About Baptism? 

New Christians’ Class 

Sundays During Sunday School Time 

March 6 – Easter, April 24 

Contact John if You Are Interested 



 

 

Lent Begins 

Ash Wednesday 

March 9  

First Sunday in Lent – March 13 

  

Need Your Piano Tuned? 

Contact Gloria About a Reduced Rate 

When Church Pianos Are Tuned 

 

Sunday School Attendance and Offering 

 11-14 11-21 11-29 12-5 12-12 12-19 12-26 1-2 

Attend 

This 

Year 

 

62 

 

55 

 

53 

 

49 

 

60 

 

56 

 

53 

 

50 

Last Yr 66  52 54 56 48 71 52 

Reg 

Offering 

$850 1160 590 1570 300 320 160 710 

Last Yr 820  0 400 810 250 1070 321 

 

 

August 

Beginning of 175th Anniversary 

 

Military Personnel – add Dusty Moore, Qatar, Air Force for six months, Nursing 

Home, Sick 

Military – Jeff Ballew, Tom Solomon, D.J. Chatman, Shane Loveless, P.J. 

Redmond, Jason Preston, Doug Templeton, Josh Mathis, Randy Mayorga, Bill 

Prosser, Blake Jenkins, Heath Fant, Robert Smith, Zachary Laney, Mark Dutton, 

Steve Chambers 

 

Sick – Nursing Home – Julia White, Ola Mae Chandler; Assisted Living- H.G. 

Ozment; Hospice – Denzel Collins; Rehab – Brenda Graves, Clint Robison 

 


