## February 2011

Men's Day Sunday, February 6 Super Sunday

Rainsville Bible Institute
Thursdays 10 – Noon or 6:30-8:30 P.M.
Spiritual Disciplines
Cost -- \$10

Tacky Party???

Lottie Moon Christmas Offering For International Missions Church Goal -- \$3,000 Given -- \$2,935

World Hunger Relief Offering Given –

Congratulations to the Preschool Sunday School Class For Their Christmas Parade Float That Won \$75 for Our Church

Week of Prayer for North American Missions March 6-13

Pathways Counseling
Dekalb Baptist Mission Center
Tuesdays
1-866-991-6864
Contact for Christian Counseling

Got Questions About Becoming a Christian
Or About Baptism?
New Christians' Class
Sundays During Sunday School Time
March 6 – Easter, April 24
Contact John if You Are Interested

## Lent Begins Ash Wednesday March 9 First Sunday in Lent – March 13

## Need Your Piano Tuned? Contact Gloria About a Reduced Rate When Church Pianos Are Tuned

Sunday School Attendance and Offering

	11-14	11-21	11-29	12-5	12-12	12-19	12-26	1-2
Attend This Year	62	55	53	49	60	56	53	50
Last Yr	66		52	54	56	48	71	52
Reg Offering	\$850	1160	590	1570	300	320	160	710
Last Yr	820		0	400	810	250	1070	321

## August Beginning of 175<sup>th</sup> Anniversary

Military Personnel – add Dusty Moore, Qatar, Air Force for six months, Nursing Home, Sick

Military – Jeff Ballew, Tom Solomon, D.J. Chatman, Shane Loveless, P.J. Redmond, Jason Preston, Doug Templeton, Josh Mathis, Randy Mayorga, Bill Prosser, Blake Jenkins, Heath Fant, Robert Smith, Zachary Laney, Mark Dutton, Steve Chambers

Sick – Nursing Home – Julia White, Ola Mae Chandler; Assisted Living- H.G. Ozment; Hospice – Denzel Collins; Rehab – Brenda Graves, Clint Robison